
7:05pm Team 1 Team 2 7:05pm Team 2 Team 1

10:05am Team 3 Team 4 10:05am Team 6 Team 5
10:55am Team 5 Team 6 10:55am Team 4 Team 3

*
7:05pm Team 5 Team 4 7:05pm Team 5 Team 3

10:05am Team 2 Team 3 10:05am Team 1 Team 4
10:55am Team 1 Team 6 10:55am Team 2 Team 6

*
7:05pm Team 3 Team 5 7:05pm Team 6 Team 1

*
9am Team 4 Team 1 10:05am Team 3 Team 2

9:50am Team 6 Team 2 10:55am Team 4 Team 5

8:30am Team 1 Team 3 7:05pm Team 3 Team 1
9:20am Team 2 Team 5

10:10am Team 6 Team 4
10:05am Team 5 Team 2
10:55am Team 4 Team 6

6:15pm Team 6 Team 3

8:30am Team 2 Team 4
9:20am Team 1 Team 5

Saturday, November 22 Saturday, January 17

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
JUNIOR CAVS LEAGUE - DIVISION 3

2025 - 26

Friday, November 21 Friday, January 16

Friday, December 5 Friday, January 23

Saturday, December 6 Saturday, January 24

Friday, December 12 Friday, January 30

Friday, January 9

First team listed wears BLUE

Saturday, January 10

Saturday, December 13 Saturday, January 31

Saturday, January 3 Friday, February 6

Saturday, February 7

Games moved to Court 1



7:05pm Team 5 Team 1
10:05am 4-seed 5-seed A
10:55am 3-sded 6-seed B

10:05am Team 3 Team 6
10:55am Team 4 Team 2

6:00pm 1-seed winner of A
6:50pm 2-seed winner of B

7:05pm Team 3 Team 4

10:05am Team 1 Team 2 7:10pm
10:55am Team 5 Team 6

7:05pm Team 1 Team 4

10:05am Team 6 Team 2
10:55am Team 3 Team 5

7:05pm Team 2 Team 3

10:05am Team 4 Team 5
10:55am Team 1 Team 6

Willoughby Middle School Gym

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
JUNIOR CAVS LEAGUE - DIVISION 3

2025 - 26

Saturday, February 14

Saturday, March 14

Friday, February 20

Tuesday, March 17

Friday, February 13

*Updated 02/09/2026*

Friday, March 6

Saturday, March 7

Saturday, February 21 Wednesday, March 18
Championship 

Friday, February 27

Saturday, February 28

South High School Gym

First team listed wears BLUE

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Willoughby Middle School Gym

Willoughby Middle School Gym



Bell Caleb Badders Joey
Blair Nolan Bidlack Quinn

Cindric Niko Dillon Oliver
Matiyasic Camden Plataz Charlie
Mormino Nicholas Spikes Karter
Spence Connor Warnick Braxton
Tranter Zachary Andujar Abbael
Lalovic Drazen Brown Brandon

Stafford Caleb Slocum Benjamin

Aghaji Micah Campolieti Andrew
Good Oliver DeRose Lucky

Houston Grant Miklavcic John
Livengood Cade Quigney Killian

Rice Carson Smith Richard
Cartee Colton Elshaw Elijah
Copley Austin Kayser Mason
Stupica Aaden Smith Jason

Thompson Ryan Tate Kameron

Alexander lucas Anderson Jr Jacob
Brooks Ryan Hearn Gabriel
George Liam Johnson Christopher

Spalding Charles Keever Jaxon
Alexander Grayson Kipsoi Paul

Fisher Jordan Loucka Stuart
Mitchell Justin Plut Hesston

Shaw Nathan Wallace Brayden
Williams-Wyatt Matthew Reid Tucker

William Camyrn

WILLOUGHBY PARKS & RECREATION

WILLOUGHBY YOUTH BASKETBALL
JUNIOR CAVS LEAGUE

DIVISION 3  | GRADES 5-6

COACH : Brandon Hauge

TEAM 1

TEAM 2

TEAM 3

TEAM 4

TEAM 5

TEAM 6


	game sched
	Rosters

